
ICF World Cup Series 2010
Canoe Slalom Race No.3

Augsburg
GER

02.07 - 04.07.10

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Eiskanal 04 Jul 2010 Start Time: 14:30

KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created SON 4 JUL 2010 15:21Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 200 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 112.97 2 114.97 0.00

2 213 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 113.09 2 115.09 +0.12

3 202 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 115.29 2 117.29 +2.32

4 209 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 116.73 2 118.73 +3.76

5 201 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 118.15 2 120.15 +5.18

6 210 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 115.84 6 121.84 +6.87

7 207 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 117.14 6 123.14 +8.17

8 205 BAER Claudia GER 121.31 4 125.31 +10.34

9 192 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 116.90 52 168.90 +53.93

10 206 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 118.27 54 172.27 +57.30

SEMIFINALISTS

11 212 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 115.49 2 117.49 +3.75

12 211 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 117.83 0 117.83 +4.09

13 203 OBLINGER PETERS Violetta AUT 117.99 0 117.99 +4.25

14 197 PFEIFER Melanie GER 116.27 2 118.27 +4.53

15 186 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 117.20 2 119.20 +5.46

16 187 HORN Jacqueline GER 118.41 2 120.41 +6.67

17 214 KALISKA Elena SVK 120.92 0 120.92 +7.18

18 195 MOZETIC Nina SLO 116.44 6 122.44 +8.70

19 189 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 120.56 2 122.56 +8.82

20 198 PEROVA Alexandra RUS 122.01 2 124.01 +10.27

21 204 LI Jingjing CHN 122.04 2 124.04 +10.30

22 193 DONINGTON Louise GBR 122.13 2 124.13 +10.39

23 188 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 122.73 2 124.73 +10.99

24 170 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 121.66 4 125.66 +11.92

25 190 GRANT Sarah AUS 123.70 2 125.70 +11.96

26 169 BOUDENS Sarah CAN 124.35 6 130.35 +16.61

27 191 BENUSOVA Dana SVK 122.83 52 174.83 +61.09

28 194 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 127.06 56 183.06 +69.32

29 174 JONES Luuka NZL 136.26 52 188.26 +74.52

30 196 FER Emilie FRA 121.04 156 277.04 +163.30

HEATS

31 168 WILSON Natalie GBR 125.16 0 125.16 +14.01

32 171 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 121.31 4 125.31 +14.16

33 172 PRENDIN Angela Luisa ITA 122.81 4 126.81 +15.66

34 176 YAMADA Asahi JPN 125.16 2 127.16 +16.01

35 175 GIAI PRON Maria Cristina ITA 126.12 2 128.12 +16.97

36 180 BYRNE SUTTON Olivia SUI 126.14 2 128.14 +16.99

37 181 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 126.94 2 128.94 +17.79

38 179 FEREKIDI Maria GRE 123.74 6 129.74 +18.59

39 166 LUKICHEVA Yekaterina KAZ 125.88 4 129.88 +18.73

40 165 JULL Louise NZL 128.23 2 130.23 +19.08

41 177 ZOU Yingying CHN 130.71 2 132.71 +21.56

42 182 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 121.95 12 133.95 +22.80

43 185 MILCZAREK Malgorzata POL 125.09 10 135.09 +23.94

44 163 NEE Ashley USA 129.51 6 135.51 +24.36

45 161 SHU Zhenghua CHN 130.17 6 136.17 +25.02



ICF World Cup Series 2010
Canoe Slalom Race No.3

Augsburg
GER

02.07 - 04.07.10

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Eiskanal 04 Jul 2010 Start Time: 14:30

KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created SON 4 JUL 2010 15:21Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

46 173 US Viktoriya UKR 132.93 6 138.93 +27.78

47 167 ISMAILOVA Sevinch BLR 135.01 4 139.01 +27.86

48 178 YAZAWA Aki JPN 134.45 8 142.45 +31.30

49 183 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 135.70 8 143.70 +32.55

50 156 MENDON Joanna POL 139.93 6 145.93 +34.78

51 160 BAUMGARTNER Sonja SUI 158.49 6 164.49 +53.34

52 208 LAWRENCE Katrina AUS 119.22 54 173.22 +62.07

53 184 CRAIG Hannah IRL 118.40 56 174.40 +63.25

54 158 KVANLI Michelle USA 163.07 14 177.07 +65.92

55 159 KEERIS Michelle NED 150.71 64 214.71 +103.56

56 162 CONLON Aisling IRL 180.38 64 244.38 +133.23

57 164 GRATWOHL Andrea SUI 181.22 208 389.22 +278.07

155 DUPIRE Sarah ALG 0

157 BERTRAND Valerie NOR 0

199 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 0

Chief Judge

____________________ 
SIEKMANN Frank
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No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 200 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 114.97 0.00

1 Final 112.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 114.97

2 213 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 115.09 +0.12

2 Final 113.09 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 115.09

3 202 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 117.29 +2.32

3 Final 115.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 117.29

4 209 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 118.73 +3.76

4 Final 116.73 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 118.73

5 201 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 120.15 +5.18

5 Final 118.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 120.15

6 210 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 121.84 +6.87

6 Final 115.84 - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 121.84

7 207 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 123.14 +8.17

7 Final 117.14 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 123.14

8 205 BAER Claudia GER 125.31 +10.34

8 Final 121.31 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 125.31

9 192 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 168.90 +53.93

9 Final 116.90 - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 52 168.90

10 206 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 172.27 +57.30

10 Final 118.27 - - 50 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 54 172.27
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1 205 BAER Claudia GER 111.74 2 113.74 0.00

2 209 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 113.75 0 113.75 +0.01

3 213 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 113.87 0 113.87 +0.13

4 210 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 112.03 4 116.03 +2.29

5 207 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 116.11 0 116.11 +2.37

6 202 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 114.75 2 116.75 +3.01

7 200 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 115.29 2 117.29 +3.55

8 206 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 115.30 2 117.30 +3.56

9 201 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 117.39 0 117.39 +3.65

10 192 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 115.46 2 117.46 +3.72

11 212 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 115.49 2 117.49 +3.75

12 211 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 117.83 0 117.83 +4.09

13 203 OBLINGER PETERS Violetta AUT 117.99 0 117.99 +4.25

14 197 PFEIFER Melanie GER 116.27 2 118.27 +4.53

15 186 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 117.20 2 119.20 +5.46

16 187 HORN Jacqueline GER 118.41 2 120.41 +6.67

17 214 KALISKA Elena SVK 120.92 0 120.92 +7.18

18 195 MOZETIC Nina SLO 116.44 6 122.44 +8.70

19 189 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 120.56 2 122.56 +8.82

20 198 PEROVA Alexandra RUS 122.01 2 124.01 +10.27

21 204 LI Jingjing CHN 122.04 2 124.04 +10.30

22 193 DONINGTON Louise GBR 122.13 2 124.13 +10.39

23 188 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 122.73 2 124.73 +10.99

24 170 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 121.66 4 125.66 +11.92

25 190 GRANT Sarah AUS 123.70 2 125.70 +11.96

26 169 BOUDENS Sarah CAN 124.35 6 130.35 +16.61

27 191 BENUSOVA Dana SVK 122.83 52 174.83 +61.09

28 194 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 127.06 56 183.06 +69.32

29 174 JONES Luuka NZL 136.26 52 188.26 +74.52

30 196 FER Emilie FRA 121.04 156 277.04 +163.30

Chief Judge

____________________ 
SIEKMANN Frank
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Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 205 BAER Claudia GER 113.74 0.00

1 Semifinal 111.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 113.74

2 209 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 113.75 +0.01

2 Semifinal 113.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 113.75

3 213 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 113.87 +0.13

3 Semifinal 113.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 113.87

4 210 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 116.03 +2.29

4 Semifinal 112.03 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 116.03

5 207 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 116.11 +2.37

5 Semifinal 116.11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 116.11

6 202 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 116.75 +3.01

6 Semifinal 114.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 116.75

7 200 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 117.29 +3.55

7 Semifinal 115.29 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 117.29

8 206 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 117.30 +3.56

8 Semifinal 115.30 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 117.30

9 201 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 117.39 +3.65

9 Semifinal 117.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 117.39

10 192 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 117.46 +3.72

10 Semifinal 115.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 117.46

11 212 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 117.49 +3.75

11 Semifinal 115.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 117.49

12 211 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 117.83 +4.09

12 Semifinal 117.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 117.83

13 203 OBLINGER PETERS Violetta AUT 117.99 +4.25

13 Semifinal 117.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 117.99

14 197 PFEIFER Melanie GER 118.27 +4.53

14 Semifinal 116.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 118.27

15 186 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 119.20 +5.46

15 Semifinal 117.20 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 119.20

16 187 HORN Jacqueline GER 120.41 +6.67

16 Semifinal 118.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 120.41

17 214 KALISKA Elena SVK 120.92 +7.18

17 Semifinal 120.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 120.92

18 195 MOZETIC Nina SLO 122.44 +8.70

18 Semifinal 116.44 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 122.44

19 189 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 122.56 +8.82

19 Semifinal 120.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 122.56
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20 198 PEROVA Alexandra RUS 124.01 +10.27

20 Semifinal 122.01 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 124.01

21 204 LI Jingjing CHN 124.04 +10.30

21 Semifinal 122.04 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 124.04

22 193 DONINGTON Louise GBR 124.13 +10.39

22 Semifinal 122.13 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 124.13

23 188 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 124.73 +10.99

23 Semifinal 122.73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 124.73

24 170 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 125.66 +11.92

24 Semifinal 121.66 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 125.66

25 190 GRANT Sarah AUS 125.70 +11.96

25 Semifinal 123.70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 125.70

26 169 BOUDENS Sarah CAN 130.35 +16.61

26 Semifinal 124.35 - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 6 130.35

27 191 BENUSOVA Dana SVK 174.83 +61.09

27 Semifinal 122.83 - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 52 174.83

28 194 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 183.06 +69.32

28 Semifinal 127.06 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 2 50 - - - 56 183.06

29 174 JONES Luuka NZL 188.26 +74.52

29 Semifinal 136.26 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - 52 188.26

30 196 FER Emilie FRA 277.04 +163.30

30 Semifinal 121.04 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 50 - 50 50 - - 156 277.04
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